Backfeed Kit for Galaxy PW 2nd Gen
Installation
EPWOPT015, EPWOPT016
Latest updates are available on the Schneider Electric website
6/2025
Legal Information

INSTRUCTIONS
Model List
Commercial reference Description
EPWOPT015 Backfeed kit for Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10 to 30 kVA
EPWOPT016 Backfeed kit for Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10 to 120 kVA
990-66228A-001 9
Model List
Applicable Products
UPS commercial reference UPS description Applicable backfeed kit
for unit input breaker
UIB
Applicable
backfeed kit for
static switch input
breaker SSIB
EPWUPS10KU6PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen UPS 10 kVA 3:1, 220 VAC
6P, 220 VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT015
EPWUPS20KU6PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen UPS 20 kVA 3:1, 220 VAC
6P, 220 VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT015
EPWUPS30KU6PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen UPS 30 kVA 3:1, 220 VAC
6P, 220 VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS40KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen UPS 40 kVA 3:1, 220 VAC
12P, 220 VDC
EPWOPT016 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS10KH6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10 kVA 3:3 UPS 380 VAC 6P
384VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT015
EPWUPS20KH6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20 kVA 3:3 UPS 380 VAC 6P
384VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT015
EPWUPS30KH6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30 kVA 3:3 UPS 380 VAC 6P
384VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT015
EPWUPS40KH6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 40 kVA 3:3 UPS 380 VAC 6P
384VDC
EPWOPT016 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS60KH6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 60 kVA 3:3 UPS 380 VAC 6P
384VDC
EPWOPT016 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS80KH6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 80 kVA 3:3 UPS 380 VAC 6P
384VDC
EPWOPT016 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS100KH12PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 100 kVA 3:3 UPS 380 VAC
12P 384VDC
EPWOPT016 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS120KH12PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 120 kVA 3:3 UPS 380 VAC
12P 384VDC
EPWOPT016 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS10KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen UPS 10 kVA 3:1, 220 VAC
12P, 220 VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT015
EPWUPS20KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen UPS 20 kVA 3:1, 220 VAC
12P, 220 VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT015
EPWUPS30KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen UPS 30 kVA 3:1, 220 VAC
12P, 220 VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS10KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10 kVA 3:1 UPS 220 VAC 6P,
384VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS20KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20 kVA 3:1 UPS 220 VAC 6P
384VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS30KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30 kVA 3:1 UPS 220 VAC 6P
384VDC
EPWOPT015 EPWOPT016
EPWUPS40KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 40 kVA 3:1 UPS 220 VAC 6P
384VDC
EPWOPT016 EPWOPT016
10 990-66228A-001
Applicable Products